Official Alan Ling 7:13 PM

Place
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Time

22:10
22:23
22:34
24:00
24:18
24:24
24:39
25:00
25:03
25:54
26:11

26:41
27:.05
27:21
27:25
27:27
27:34
27:36
28:02
28:21
28:25
28:34
28:52
29:06
29:36

Varsity Girls

Name

Aly Steil

Ellie Yates

Claire Erselius
Ariana Vergara
Madison Johannes
Reanah Utterback
Addison Yates
Kaylee Frazier

Mia Boulton

Vivian Zaruba
Naveiah Garza
McKenzie Vradenburg
Hannah Ryan
Natalie Axmear
Justine Lynn
Ashlee Eilander
Lydia Singleton
Averi Sipes

Grace Ryan

Halle Hazelett
Makenna Johannes
Quinn Yotter
Kimmy Gonzalez
Hannah Dennis
Kathryn Kilgard

29:44:14 Camryn Brennan
29:44:46 Isabel Rendon

30:51
31:16
31:50
35:07
35:40
36:07
36:55
37:43
39:13

Dakota Pedersen
Katelyn Waters
Haileah Eichenberger
Vanessa Murphy
Alexa Alcala

Avery Waterhouse
Jaidyn Rugg

Hannah Smolik

Faith Ferry

School BIB
North Mahaska 105
Sigourney 120
Montezuma 117
Columbus 125
Montezuma 109
Sigourney 119
Sigourney 121
English Valleys 87

Montezuma 108
Lone Tree 122
Columbus 123
WACO 93

Iowa Valley 95
English Valleys 89

WACO 91
Montezuma 112
Montezuma 115
Columbus 131
Iowa Valley 96
Highland 101
Montezuma 114
Columbus 126
Columbus 129
WACO 90
Iowa Valley 98
Montezuma 110
Columbus 124
Iowa Valley 94
Highland 100
Montezuma 118
North Mahaska 107
Columbus 127
WACO 92

English Valleys 88
Iowa Valley 99
Montezuma 113

Team Champion

Columbus 35
lowa Valley 59

87 Kaylee Frazier
88 Jaidyn Rugg
89 Natalie Axmear

[ waco

90 Hannah Dennis

91 Justine Lynn

92 Avery Waterhouse
93 McKenzie Vradenbur

lowa Valley

Dakota Pedersen

95 Hannah Ryan
96 Grace Ryan

97 Claire Smolik
98 Kathryn Kilgard
99 Hannah Smolik

©

Highland
100 Katelyn Waters
10
10:

Halle Hazelett

N

Erika Thomann

North Mahaska
103 Natalie LaRue
104 Breckyn Schilling
105 Aly Steil
106 Emmerson Jedlicka
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107 Vanessa Murphy

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
12

12
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123
12
125
126
12
128
129
130
131
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BIB NUMBERS |English Valleys BIB NUMBERS Montezuma

Mia Boulton
Madison Johannes
Camryn Brennan
Alivia Cline

Ashlee Eilander
Faith Ferry
Makenna Johannes
Lydia Singleton
Ellen Cook

Claire Erselius
Haileah Eichenberger

Sigourney
Reanah Utterback
Ellie Yates
Addison Yates

Lone Tree
Vivian Zaruba

Columbus
Naveiah Garza
Isabel Rendon
Ariana Vergara
Quinn Yotter
Alexa Alcala
Jenny Castellanos
Kimmy Gonzalez
Sara Campa
Averi Sipes
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Place
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12
13
14
15
16
17

Time
17:39
17:50
18:32
18:33
18:47
18:56
19:02
19:25
19:55
19:58
20:02
20:03
20:06
20:17:17
20:17:40
20:39
20:43
20:44
21:12
21:29
21:40
21:43
21:52
21:54
22:23
22:30
22:41
22:45
23:07
23:10
23:24
23:30:36
23:30:68
23:46
23:58
24:01
24:10
24:15
24:49
25:02
25:16
25:20
25:24
25:25
25:29
25:46
26:05
27:33
27:51
28:34
30:07
30:27

Varsity Boys

Name

Lane Harmon
Gage Heyne
Damian Vergara
Brayden Veiseth
Asher DeBoef
Troy Klett

Nate Sampson
Tim Hills-Carrier
Bryan Tlatenchi
Andy Knockel
Cael Phillips
Jack Erselius
Keriran Luitjens
Ben Yang

Jayden Ross
Isaac Rich

Carter McKee
Tristan Luitjens
Gavin Strong
Bryson Stockman
Gabe Kaplan
Hunter Henry
Maddox Purk
Mattias Luitiens
Clay Thompson
Kincaid Mitchell
Jusiah Wetering
Tanner Egli
Oscar Alcala
Owen Norrish
Jackson Schneider
Jadin Grieser
Nolan Pirkel
Kohen Holland
Ayden Hollister
Taylor Alberhasky
Caleb Garringer
Ethan Licht
Blake Honeycutt
Alex Rees

Colton Benson
Brendan Schnoebelen
Dawson Meyer
Chase Boshart
Joey Birtcher
Harry Singh
Brayden Zywiec
Deacon Bird
Austin VanHamme
Daniel Martinez
Larry Mohr
Chase Hickenbottom

School
North Mahaska

BIB
186

English Valley 132

Columbus
North Mahaska
North Mahaska
Sigourney
North Mahaska
Columbus
Columbus
North Mahaska
Columbus
Montezuma
WACO

North Mahaska
Montezuma
WACO
Montezuma
WACO
Montezuma
Montezuma
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
WACO

North Mahaska
North Mahaska
Montezuma
WACO
Columbus
Keota
Highland

Lone Tree
HLV
Montezuma
Iowa Valley
Lone Tree

157
188
182
160
187
154
152
184
156
165
140
183
167
143
166
144
164
169
148
150
149
139
185
181
170
141
158
162
172
176
137
168
145
179

English Valley 135

HLV

Lone Tree
Columbus
Montezuma
Highland
Sigourney
Highland
Lone Tree
Belle Plaine
Highland
WACO

HLV

Columbus
North Mahaska
Highland

136
177
151
163
171
161
175
178
147
173
142
138
155
180
174

Team Scores
North Mahaska 21
Columbus 48
Montezuma 73
WACO 93

Highland 145

BIB NUMBERS

132

133

134

135

136

137
138

139

140

141

142
143
144

145

146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

English Valleys BIB NUMBERS

Gage Heyne

Jonathyn Downir
Braeden Murphy
Caleb Garringer

HLV

Ethan Licht
Nolan Pirkel
Austin VanHamm

WACO

Mattias Luitjens
Keriran Luitjens
Tanner Egli
Deacon Bird
Isaac Rich
Tristan Luitjens

lowa Valley
Ayden Hollister

Belle Plaine
Jacob Kaplan
Harry Singh
Gabe Kaplan
Maddox Purk
Hunter Henry

Columbus

Alex Rees
Bryan Tlatenchi
Dawson Clark
Tim Hills-Carrier
Daniel Martinez
Cael Phillips
Damian Vergara
Oscar Alcala
Adan Martinez

160
161

162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Sigourney
Troy Klett
Dawson Meyer
Keota

Owen Norrish

Montezuma
Colton Benson
Gavin Strong
Jack Erselius
Carter McKee
Jayden Ross
Kohen Holland
Bryson Stockman
Jusiah Wetering

Highland

Brendan Schnoebelen
Jackson Schneider
Brayden Zywiec
Chase Hickenbottom
Chase Boshart

Lone Tree

Jadin Grieser
Blake Honeycutt
Joey Birtcher
Taylor Alberhasky

North Mahaska
Larry Mohr
Kincaid Mitchell
Asher DeBoef
Ben Yang

Andy Knockel
Clay Thompson
Lane Harmon
Nate Sampson
Brayden Veiseth
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